14. - 15.09.2024

Auer Wismutpokal 2024

Seite 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 25

4 x 50m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1

Bahn Name

2 2. Mannschaft
Lavinia Weidauer
Lea Nitsche
Fenja Tenelsen
Lani Riediger

3 1. Mannschaft
Shirin Kockisch
Smilla Janetz
Maya Sauer
Saskia Heinzel

4 1. Mannschaft
Svea Harbich
Amilia Maneck
Annika Hartwig
Zoe Kobsik

Verein
FC Erzgebirge Aue
2011
2012
2012
2012
Chemnitzer Polizei SV
2007
2008
2008
2011
SV 1919 Grimma
2011
2009
2010
2012

ME-Zeit
2:56.87

2:48.00

2:52.50
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14. - 15.09.2024

Auer Wismutpokal 2024
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 25 (4 x 50m Brust Frauen)
Lauf 2

Bahn
1

Name

1. Mannschaft
Pauline Markert
Helena Amsel
Emma Mann
Antonia Neumann
1. Mannschaft
Lina Voigt

Hanna Zellhuber
Magdalena Uhlig
Sophie Naumann
1. Mannschaft
Emma Johanna Weif3
Josefine Miiller
Louisa Bohla
Sophia Biscop

1. Mannschaft
Nelly Onischke
Leonie Wagner
Svenja Josefus
Hanna Zeiger

1. Mannschaft
Lina Waldenburger
Pia Herold

Julie Fritzsch

Linn Ullmann

2009
2013
2010
2011

2007
2010
2013
2006

2004
2012
2002
2010

2007
2010
2006
2010

2012
2011
2006
2010

Verein

SC Freital

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ME-Zeit
2:45.00

2:41.85

2:35.00

2:37.37

2:44.86
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